



# Laugenbaguette

## Zutaten:

**Weizenmehl, Gerstenmalz,**  
Schweinefett, Wasser, Hefe, Salz

## Gewicht:

250g

## Allergene:

**Glutenhaltiges Getreide & Erzeugnisse,**  
**Milch & Milcherzeugnisse**

